

birotica

I.D.: 87531115

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 42964000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.128,49 RON - 1.128,49 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 19 10 2.60 26.00 30.94 2 NOTES 400F BUC 19 5 10.00 50.00 59.50 3 PIX SXN101 BUC 19 20 4.40 88.00 104.72 4 DOSAR PLIC BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 5 FILE PVC BUC 19 1 16.50 16.50 19.64 6 PLIC C6 BUC 19 100 0.20 20.00 23.80 7 CARTUS HP 650 BK BUC 19 1 73.50 73.50 87.47 8 CARTUS HP 650 COLOR BUC 19 1 68.00 68.00 80.92 9 DOMESTOS 750M; BUC 19 2 13.50 27.00 32.13 10 MATURA COADA BUC 19 1 19.99 19.99 23.79 11 REGISTRU CARTONAT BUC 19 2 92.00 184.00 218.96 12 HARTIE COPIATOR BUSINESS A4 BUC 19 15 23.00 345.00 410.55 13 PLIC C5 BUC 19 50 0.39 19.50 23.21 14 TONER 85A BUC 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 15 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 25 1.00 25.00 29.75
